DOC	Ħ	0224	128
-----	---	------	-----

04/22/2013

01:24 PM

Official
Recording requested By
CORPORATION SERVICE CO

Record

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$62.00 Pag

Book- 549 Page- 0058

Page 1 of 2 Recorded By: FES



UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULL	Y	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]		
Corporation Service Company 1-800-858-529	94	
B, SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Addres	s)	
75223698 - 348910		\neg
15223690 - 346910		
Corporation Service Company		
801 Adlai Stevenson Drive		
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
Springfield, IL 62703-4261		
1		
	Filed In: Nevada	- Eureka l

007-400-07

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

1. DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (1a or 1b) - d	do not abbreviate or combine names			
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME American Pet Diner, Inc., A Clos	se Corporation a	h.		
OR 15. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX
1c. MAILING ADDRESS HC 62 Box 186	city Eureka	STATE NV	89316	USA
1d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR Corp.	11. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION NEVADA	1g. DRGA	NIZATIONAL IO #, if any	NONE
2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one deb	tor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or combine na	mes		
2a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
OR 25. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME SUF		SUFFIX
Marshall	Lisa	M.		
2c. MAILING ADDRESS HC 62 Box 186	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
/ /	Eureka	NV	89316	USA
2d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO RE 2e, TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	2f, JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	2g. ORGA	NIZATIONAL ID #, if any	
ORGANIZATION Sole Proprietor	Nevada			NONE
3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR S/P)-	insertonly <u>one</u> secured party name (3a or 3b)			
3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME FARM CREDIT LEASING SERV	VICES CORPORATION			
	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE		SUFFIX
3c. MAILING ADDRESS 600 HWY 169 S, SUITE #300	CITY		POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
	MINNEAPOLIS	MN	55426	USA

- 4. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:
- 1 / 2013 / Hunterwood Technologies Ltd / Forage Compactor / Hay Press

This financing statement is filed for precautionary purposes only. The assets described in the collateral description above are owned by the Secured Party and are leased (or are intended to be leased) to the Debtor pursuant to the terms and conditions of the applicable lease documents between the Secured Party (as lessor thereunder) and the Debtor (as lessee thereunder) now in effect or anticipated to be executed by the parties. The Secured Party and the Debtor regard such lease to be a true lease and not a lease intended as security.

5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]: LESSEE/LESSO		SÉLLER/BUYER	AG. LIEN	NON-UCC FILING
6. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or record ESTATE RECORDS. Attach Addendum	Jed) in the REAL 7. Check to REQUEST SEARCH REF	PORT(S) on Debtor(s) [optional]	All Debtors	Debtor 1 Debtor 2
8, OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA 001-0038060-00	0		•	
				75 223 698

			ENT ADDEND	MUM					
	LOW INSTRUCTIONS		ON RELATED FINANCI	IG STATEMENT				()	
3 . 1			n Pet Diner, Inc.,		ation a			\ \	
~ □		,		., олос острои				\ \	
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N	AME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME,SUFFIX			\ '	\
10	MISCELLANEOUS:							\	\
٠.	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,							\	\
							-		\
					1				\
							-	The state of the s	\ \
			-		-	The state of the s			
					_	THE LEADING	h		
	ADDITION DEDTO		i least little				_	IS FOR FILING OF	FICE USE ONLY
ı1.	ADDITIONAL DEBIO		L LEGAL NAME - însert d	only <u>one</u> name (11a or 11b)	do not abbrevia	te or combine name	98	.	
	Tie. Green and and			< <		1			1
R	11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME		FIRST NAME	<u> </u>		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
	Marshall			Reese	1	/	W.		
10	. MAILING ADDRESS HC	62 Box 186	<u> </u>	СПҮ			STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
	110	OZ DOX 10	•	Eureka	\ \		NV	89316	USA
1d	SEEINSTRUCTIONS	ADD'L INFO RE	11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZA		TION OF ORGANI	ZATION		GANIZATIONAL ID#, i	
		ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	Sole Proprietor	Nevada			l		Mon
2.	ADDITIONAL SEC	URED PARTY		R S/P'S NAME insert	only <u>one</u> name (1	12a or 12b)			
	12a, ORGANIZATION'S N.				\.	1			
ıF		/		*****	N	1	N		
<i>/</i> 13	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME	/	FIRST NAME		1	WIODLE	NAME	SUFFIX
_	<u></u>			\	\			T	
20	. MAILING ADDRESS	- 1		СПҮ	\ \		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
_	This Financino CTATEN	сут [] <i>с</i>		40 44441			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
. ف	This FINANCING STATEM collateral, or is filed as a	_ \⊔	mber to be cut or . as-e	stracted 16, Additional	collateral descript	uon.			
4.	Description of real estate:								
P	arcel 2 as shown on t	hat certain Par	rcel Map for EUREKA		/ /				
	and the same of th		n the office of the Co		/ /				
			Nevada, on July 20, 1						
	ownship 21 North, Ra		f S1/2 SE1/4 of Section	M 10,					
ì	Tribing 21 Horas, ra	ingo oo Labi, ii	ADDUM.	_					
Ţ	OGETHER WITH all I	buildings and i	mprovements situate						
th	ereon.								
1	NGETHED WITH the	tonomente he	voditamonta						
r!	OGETHER WITH the	tenements, ne	ereortaments						
	\		/ /						
	1		/ /						
15.	Name and address of a R	ECORD OWNER o	f above-described real estat	e					
٦	(if Debtor does not have a		/ /						
	eese W. Marshall								
L.i	sa M. Marshall			17. Check only	į if applicable and	check only one bo	x.		 .
	The state of the s			Debtor is a	_			roperty held in trust	or Decedent's Estat
	-			L	. —				la contraction de la contracti
				18. Check anly	gif applicable and	i check <u>only</u> one bo	x.		
					y if applicable and TRANSMITTING		x.		
				Debtor is a	TRANSMITTING	UTILITY		n — effective 30 years	